NIEDEROSTERREICH
1892

LANDES-SCHUTZENVERBAND FUR NIEDEROSTERREICH

Landessportleiter SENIOREN 3, Joachim Beck, 2380 Perchtoldsdorf, Ambros Riedergasse 33
Handy: 0664 / 17 56 978 E-Mail: LsplS3@gmx.at, ZVR: 395112688

2. Runde
LG sitzend aufgelegt
Senioren 3
1. Lang Erich SG-Raika Neumarkt/Y. 422.7 423.2 - - - 845.9
2. Straub Wolfgang Klosterneuburger SV 421.1 422.0 - - - 843.1
3. Teufl Helmut SG-Raika Neumarkt/Y. 420.6 421.3 - - - 841.9
4. Mayer Walter SG Baden 1560 421.7 419.7 - - - 841.4
5. Macho Ludwig SSV Blumau 421.8 418.6 - - - 840.4
6. Aigner Franz Priv. SV Gresten 419.1 421.1 - - - 840.2
7. Sandler Alfred Sps Mank-Texingtal 417.6 4199 - - - 837.5
8. Haslinger Josef SV Gars a./Kamp 420.1 416.9 - - - 837.0
9. Kerndler Herbert SG-Raika Neumarkt/Y. 417.8 419.1 - - - 836.9
10. Beck Joachim SSV Blumau 416.9 418.6 - - - 835.5
11. Bruckner Josef SG-Raika Neumarkt/Y. 416.3 418.8 - - - 835.1
12. Kruschitz Martin Klosterneuburger SV 417.4 4155 - - - 832.9
13. Mohr Werner HSV-ZV St. Polten 415.2 4175 - - - 832.7
14. Baumler Peter Ing. SSV Blumau 419.0 413.5 - - - 8325
15. Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 415.7 416.2 - - - 831.9
16. Gdssl Hermann HSV B. Kreuzenstein 4155 4153 - - - 830.8
17. Vojta Rudolf Klosterneuburger SV 411.3 416.1 - - - 827.4
18. Gruber Franz SV Stossing 408.8 405.8 - - - 814.6
19. Riegler Adolf SV Sierningtal 407.5 405.2 - - - 812.7
20. Slumpa Friedrich Klosterneuburger SV 406.5 397.4 - - - 803.9
21. Kaufeler Jean-Francois SG Seitenstetten 393.4 403.9 - - - 797.3
22. Kowar Klaus SV Sierningtal 389.0 402.3 - - - 791.3
23. Ritt Franz SV Sierningtal 395.3 389.7 - - - 785.0
24. Czernich Adolf Sps Mank-Texingtal 394.4 387.0 - - - 781.4
Seniorinnen 3
1. Teufel Margarete SV St.Anton/J. 423.8 422.8 - - - 846.6
2. Fohringer Aurelia SG Purgstall 406.4 412.0 - - - 818.4
3. Seiter Waltraud Klosterneuburger SV 405.1 404.9 - - - 810.0
4. Kowar Berta SV Sierningtal 407.9 397.9 - - - 805.8
5. Hofbauer Irene HSV-ZV St. Polten 397.9 404.0 - - - 801.9
6. Ringhofer Christine USV Kirchberg/W. 404.3 3935 - - - 797.8
7. Hausmann Gerlinde Klosterneuburger SV 396.4 395.3 - - - 791.7
8. Kemeter Brigitte USV Kirchberg/W. 381.0 384.4 - - - 765.4
9. Kerschbaumsteiner Brigitta SG Seitenstetten 422.6 - - - - 422.6
Senioren 3 A
1. Schmirl Manfred Rabensteiner SG 422.8 421.0 - - - 843.8
2. Gajsek Alfred Rabensteiner SG 421.7 421.6 - - - 843.3
3. Tanzer Johann Priv. SV Gresten 419.5 420.1 - - - 839.6
4. Engel Herbert Rabensteiner SG 416.6 418.0 - - - 834.6
5. Datzreiter Friedrich Rabensteiner SG 416.9 416.5 - - - 833.4
6. Tschepp Monika Rabensteiner SG 417.4 414.0 - - - 831.4
Seniorinnen 3 A
1. Tanzer Marianne Priv. SV Gresten 419.8 424.1 - - - 843.9
2. Cerny Claudia SG Baden 1560 414.8 421.6 - - - 836.4
3. Krammer Elfriede Klosterneuburger SV 416.4 4185 - - - 834.9
4. Mduller Christine SPS Leonhofen 416.2 412.0 - - - 828.2
MANNSCHAFTEN
1.SG Raika Neumarkt/Y. 1261.1 1263.6 - - - 2524.7
2.Priv. SG Gresten 1258.4 1265.3 - - - 2523.7
3.SG Rabenstein 1261.9 1256.6 - - - 2518.5
4 Klosterneuburger SV 1 12549 1256.0 - - - 2510.9
5.SSV Blumau 1257.7 1250.7 - - - 2508.4

6.Klosterneuburger SV 2 1233.5 1229.7 - - - 2463.2
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Mayer Walter
Csepin Johann
Martiny Peter
Hofer Josef
Klemisch Johann
Zecha Ernst

Sandler Notburga

409,0
Marks Karlheinz

Paternoster Franz
Tauber Alfred
Dipl. Jax Jax Hagen

Maier Richard
Springer Rudolf
Krautsack Ernst
Ernst Walter
Petronics Glinter

Wicha llse

LG stehend aufgelegt

Senioren 3
SG Baden 1560 421.0
SV Hollabrunn 419.6
Klosterneuburger SV 414.9
SG Langenzersdorf 411.9
Klosterneuburger SV 413.1
SVKH 383.6

Seniorinnen 3
Sps Mank-Texingtal 423.6

Senioren 3 A
SG Baden 1560 424.1
LG stehend frei
Senioren 3
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 381.5
Purkersdorfer ASKO SG 387.4
SG Baden 1560 356.9

LP stehend frei

Senioren 3
Union SHSV 348
SV Hohenau 346
Union SHSV 341
Union SHSV 329
SV Hohenau 329

Seniorinnen 3
Klosterneuburger SV 324

LP stehend aufgelegt

Senioren 3
Petronics Gunter SV Hohenau 392
Katzian Norbert SG Lassee 386
Springer Rudolf SV Hohenau 385
Fessl Heinz Union SHSV 381
Maier Richard Union SHSV 379
Lang Erich SG-Raika Neumarkt/Y. 378
Brausteiner Walter Priv. SV Gresten 376
Hufnagel Josef SSV Blumau 377
Panek Walter SG Langenzersdorf 370
Zacharias Herbert Klosterneuburger SV 375
Beck Klaus Peter SG Langenzersdorf 362
Hofer Josef SG Langenzersdorf 362
Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 362
Weiss Fritz SG Lassee 362
Seniorinnen 3
Wicha llse Klosterneuburger SV 385
Ernst Christa Union SHSV 374
Fessl Monika Union SHSV 365
Fohringer Aurelia SG Purgstall 348
MANNSCHAFTEN

1.Union SHSV 1134 1138

2 Klosterneuburger SV 1122 1126

3.SG Langenzersdorf 1094 1128

Mit Schiitzengruf

Joachim Beck Lspl. S3

421.2
420.1
421.0
419.5
410.5
375.8

418.9

423.8

392.1
370.5
351.7

348
343
341
328
323

325

392
387
381
383
377
377
378
373
378
371
377
373
372

383
378
367
373

- 696
- 689
- 682
- 657
- 652

- 649

- 784
- 773
- 766
- 764
- 756
- 755
- 754
- 750
- 748
- 746
- 739
- 735
- 734
- 362

- 768
- 752
- 732
- 721

Perchtoldsdorf, 17.12.2025

842.2
839.7
835.9
831.4
823.6
759.4

842.5

847.9

773.6
757.9
708.6



